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- Al - Arqam Academy for Girls

Kindly be informed that the academic school calendar for 2019- 2020 will be as follows:- -

Event

Date

Coordinators and Administration First day

Sunday 18/08/2019 — 17 Dhul-Hijjah1440

All Staff first day

Tuesday 20/08/2019 — 19 Dhul-Hijjah1440

Students First Day (Start of Term One)

Sunday 25/08/2019 -24 Dhul-Hijjah1440

Mid of Term One Break

Sunday06/10/2019 to Saturday12/10/2019
(Safar 7, 1441 to 13 Safar1441)

Return back after Mid Term One break

Sunday 13/10/2019 (14 Safar 1441)

End of term One

Wednesday 27/11/2019 30 Rabi’ul Awwal1441

End of term One Break

Thursday 28/11/2019 -1 Rabi’ul-Akhir1441

Start of term two

Sunday 01/12/2019- 4 Rabi’ul-Akhir1441

National day

Wednesday 18/12/2019 - 21 Rabi’ul-Akhir1441

Mid Year Break

from Sunday 22/12/2019 to Saturday 04/01/2020
25 Rabi’ul-Akhir1441 - 9 Jumada Al-Awwal 1441

Return back after Mid Year break

Sunday 05/01/2020 - 10 Jumada Al-Awwal 1441

National sports day

Tuesday 11/2/2020- 17 Jumada Al-Akhirah 1441

Mid of Term Two Break

Wednesday 12/02/2020 to Saturday15/02/2020
(18 Jumada Al-Akhirah 1441 to 21 Jumada Al-
Akhirah1441)

Return back after Mid Term two break

Sunday 16/02/2020 ( 22 Jumada Al-Akhirah1441)

End of term Two

Wednesday 11/03/2020 16 Rajab1441

End of term Two Break

Thursday 12/03/2020 -17 Rajab1441

Start of term Three

Sunday 15/03/2020- 20 Rajab1441

Entrance Test Day

Saturday21/03/2020- 26 Rajab 1441

Mid of Term Three Break

Tuesday 7/04/2020 to Saturday 11/04/2020
14 Sha’ban 1441 — 18 Sha’ban 1441

Return back after Mid of Term Three break

Sunday 12/04/2020 — 19 Sha’ban 1441

Ramadan Break

Sunday 17/05/2020 To Thursday 21/05/2020
24 Ramadan1441 to 28 Ramadan 1441

Eid Al-Fitr

Friday 22/05/2020 to Saturday 30/05/2020
29 Ramadan 1441 — 07 Shawwal1441

Return back after Eid Al-fitr break

Sunday 31/05/2020 - 08 Shawwal1441

Last day for students

Wednesday 17/06/2020 25 Shawwal1441

Last Day for Teachers

Tuesday 30/06/2020 —09 Dhu‘l-Qi‘dah 1441

Last Day for Coordinators and Admin

Tuesday 30/06/2020 - 09 Dhu‘l-Qi‘dah 1441

Coordinators and Administration First day

Sunday 16/08/2020 — 26Dhul-Hijjah1441

All Staff first day

Tuesday 18/08/2020 - 28 Dhul-Hijjah1441
May be changed according to the Ministry of education and Higher
education for the beginning of the new academic year
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Tuesday 25/08/2020 -06 Muharram1442
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